
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

8600 Bradley Road

Milwaukee, WI 53224

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1817 Highland Dr #1136

Grafton, WI 53024

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

bids@ddclean.com (608) 204-3828

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com

Chris Jones cjones@americansignal.comAmerican Signal Corporation (414) 358-8000

Olivia Mesich olivia@coderedsecurity.comCode Red Security LLC (414) 939-3610

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

Contract 8379

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(608) 295-8612

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Dirty Ducts Cleaning and 
Environmental Tawny Cebrero

Misty Hall office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

2/7/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8379

1170 Peachtree Street NE Suite 1200

Atlanta, GA 30309

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO BOX 247

Clyman, WI 53016

jms@hss.dkHSS Engineering (404) 382-0025James 
Sturzenegger

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Josh 
Lauersdorf josh@unitedelectricwi.comUnited Electric Inc (920) 696-3580

78

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

2/7/2019


